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Kansas Department of Transportation
AASHTO Board of Directors
Richard Carlson, rcarlson@ksdot.org, Interim Secretary, 785-296-3285
AASHTO Multi-State Technical Assistance Program
Michael Spadafore, mspadafore@ksdot.org, (785) 296-4907
AASHTOWare Champion
Jeff Neal, jfneal@ksdot.org, Chief Information Officer, (785) 291-3946
BOD Assistant List
Peggy Hansen-Nagy, peggyh@ksdot.org, Executive Office Administrator, (785) 296-3285
Equipment Managers TSP
Tim Cunningham, TimC@ksdot.org, Field Maintenance Engineer, (785) 296-3853
Innovation Initiative
Chris Herrick, chris.herrick@ks.gov, Director of Planning and Development, 785-296-2252
Joint Committee ACEC–AASHTO (SCOH and SCOP)
Chris Herrick, chris.herrick@ks.gov, Director of Planning and Development, 785-296-2252
MAP-21 Implementation and Reauthorization Steering Committee
Halee Lindstrom, halee@ksdot.org, (785) 296-3585
Joel Skelly, joelsk@ksdot.org, State Multimodal Planner, (785) 296-4209
NTPEP-APEL State Product Coordinators
Susan Barker, susanb@ksdot.org, Technology Transfer Engineer, (785) 291-3847
NTPEP-Technical Committee Officers
Dave Meggers, dave.meggers@ks.gov, Research Development Engineer, 785 291-3845
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Corrugated Metal Pipe
Dave Meggers, dave.meggers@ks.gov, Research Development Engineer, 785 291-3845
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Elastomeric Bridge Bearings
Dave Meggers, dave.meggers@ks.gov, Research Development Engineer, 785 291-3845
NTPEP-Technical Committee on HDPE Pipe
Dave Meggers, dave.meggers@ks.gov, Research Development Engineer, 785 291-3845
NTPEP-Technical Committee on High Friction and Thin Overlays
Dave Meggers, dave.meggers@ks.gov, Research Development Engineer, 785 291-3845
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Polyvinyl Chloride Drainage Pipe
Dave Meggers, dave.meggers@ks.gov, Research Development Engineer, 785 291-3845
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Reinforcing Steel
Dave Meggers, dave.meggers@ks.gov, Research Development Engineer, 785 291-3845
Reference Book Contacts
Stan Whitley, stan@ksdot.org, Information Specialist, (785) 296-3585
Research Advisory Committee
Richard Kreider, richard.kreider@ksdot.org, Chief of Materials and Research, (785) 296-3711
Rodney Montney, rodney.montney@ksdot.org, Concrete Research Engineer, (785) 291-3844
SCITEE Freight Contacts
Joel Skelly, joelsk@ksdot.org, State Multimodal Planner, (785) 296-4209
John Maddox, johnm@ksdot.org, Manager, Office of Rail Affairs, 785-296-3228
SCOBS-T-10 Concrete Design
Mark Hoppe, Mark.Hoppe@ks.gov, 785-296-3531
SCOBS-T-12 Structural Support Signs
John Jones, jjones@ksdot.org, (785) 806-5150
SCOC-Technical Committee on Contract Administration
Susan Eiseman, susan.eiseman@ks.gov, Assistant Bureau Chief of Construction, (785) 296-7138
SCOD-Joint Technical Committee on Pavements (SCOD and SOM)
Greg Schieber, gregs@ksdot.org, Geotechnical Engineer, (785) 296-2291
SCOD-Technical Committee on Geometric Design
Aaron Frits, afrits@ksdot.org, (785) 296-4139
SCOD-Technical Committee on Project Management
Stephen Bass, sbass@ksdot.org, (785) 296-3840
SCOD-Technical Committee on Roadside Safety
Scott King, sking@ksdot.org, Chief Bureau of Road Design, (785) 296-3901
SCOD-Technical Committee on Value Engineering
Stephen Bass, sbass@ksdot.org, (785) 296-3840
SCOH Assistant List
Peggy Hansen-Nagy, peggyh@ksdot.org, Executive Office Administrator, (785) 296-3285
SCOM Leadership Group
Tim Cunningham, TimC@ksdot.org, Field Maintenance Engineer, (785) 296-3853
SCOM TWG Chairs
Tim Cunningham, TimC@ksdot.org, Field Maintenance Engineer, (785) 296-3853
SCOM-Working Group on Equipment
Tim Cunningham, TimC@ksdot.org, Field Maintenance Engineer, (785) 296-3853
SCOP CV-AV Task Force
Chris Herrick, chris.herrick@ks.gov, Director of Planning and Development, 785-296-2252
Michael Floberg, floberg@ksdot.org, Chief of Transportation Safety and Technology, (785) 296-7431
SCOP Freight
John Maddox, johnm@ksdot.org, Manager, Office of Rail Affairs, 785-296-3228
SCOP Multimodal Task Force
Chris Herrick, chris.herrick@ks.gov, Director of Planning and Development, 785-296-2252
SCOPM Research and Best Practices Task Force
Dana Majors, danam@ksdot.org, Performance Measures Manager, (785) 296-0473
SCOWCT-Frequency Coordinators
Edwin Geer, geer@ksdot.org, Installation/Service Coordinator, (785) 296-3576
SHRP2 Safety Joint Task Force
Steve Buckley, buckley@ksdot.org, State Safety Engineer, (785) 296-1148
SOM-Task Force on Publications
Richard Kreider, richard.kreider@ksdot.org, Chief of Materials and Research, (785) 296-3711
SOM-Technical Section 1c
Richard Barezinsky, rick.barezinsky@ks.gov, 7853686521
SOM-Technical Section 2b
Christopher Leibrock, cleibrock@ksdot.org, (785) 296-6959
SOM-Technical Section 2c
Christopher Leibrock, cleibrock@ksdot.org, (785) 296-6959
SOM-Technical Section 2d
Christopher Leibrock, cleibrock@ksdot.org, (785) 296-6959
SOM-Technical Section 3a
Christopher Leibrock, cleibrock@ksdot.org, (785) 296-6959
SOM-Technical Section 3b
Richard Barezinsky, rick.barezinsky@ks.gov, 7853686521
SOM-Technical Section 4a
Richard Barezinsky, rick.barezinsky@ks.gov, 7853686521
SOM-Technical Section 4c
Christopher Leibrock, cleibrock@ksdot.org, (785) 296-6959
SOM-Technical Section 4f
Richard Barezinsky, rick.barezinsky@ks.gov, 7853686521
SOM-Technical Section 5a
Richard Barezinsky, rick.barezinsky@ks.gov, 7853686521
SOM-Technical Section 5b
Richard Barezinsky, rick.barezinsky@ks.gov, 7853686521
SOM-Technical Section 5c
Christopher Leibrock, cleibrock@ksdot.org, (785) 296-6959
Special Committee on Transportation Security and Emergency Management MAASTO Region
William Adams, clay.adams@ks.gov, Bureau Chief of Maintenance, 785-296-3233
Special Committee on Transportation Security and Emergency Mgmt
William Adams, clay.adams@ks.gov, Bureau Chief of Maintenance, 785-296-3233
Special Committee on Wireless Communications Technology
Edwin Geer, geer@ksdot.org, Installation/Service Coordinator, (785) 296-3576
Special Committee-NTPEP
Dave Meggers, dave.meggers@ks.gov, Research Development Engineer, 785 291-3845
Standing Committee on Aviation
Dennis O'Connor, doconnor@ksdot.org, Manager of Federal and State Affairs, (785) 296-2553
Tiffany Brown, tbrown@ksdot.org, Deputy Director/State Aviation Engineer
Standing Committee on Environment
Cliff Ehrlich, cliffe@ksdot.org, (785) 296-8415
Standing Committee on Finance and Administration
Chris Herrick, chris.herrick@ks.gov, Director of Planning and Development, 785-296-2252
Standing Committee on Highways
Catherine Patrick, catherine.patrick@ks.gov, Director of Operations, 785-296-3285
Standing Committee on Performance Management
Dana Majors, danam@ksdot.org, Performance Measures Manager, (785) 296-0473
Standing Committee on Planning
Chris Herrick, chris.herrick@ks.gov, Director of Planning and Development, 785-296-2252
Marci Ferrill, MarciaF@ksdot.org, Asst. Director of Planning and Development, (785) 296-7451
Standing Committee on Public Transportation
Michael Spadafore, mspadafore@ksdot.org, (785) 296-4907
Standing Committee on Rail Transportation
John Maddox, johnm@ksdot.org, Manager, Office of Rail Affairs, 785-296-3228
State DOT Librarians
Marie Manthe, Marie.Manthe@ksdot.org, (785) 296-3566
STSMO Task Force 3
Catherine Patrick, catherine.patrick@ks.gov, Director of Operations, 785-296-3285
STSMO Task Force 4
Catherine Patrick, catherine.patrick@ks.gov, Director of Operations, 785-296-3285
Subcommittee on Air Quality
Allison Smith, allisons@ksdot.org, (785) 296-0341
Subcommittee on Bridges and Structures
Curt Niehaus, curt.niehaus@ks.gov, 785-296-1197
John Jones, jjones@ksdot.org, (785) 806-5150
Mark Hoppe, Mark.Hoppe@ks.gov, 785-296-3531
Subcommittee on Civil Rights
Doria Watson, doria@ksdot.org, External EEO Officer, (785) 296-7940
Subcommittee on Community and Cultural Concerns
Michael Fletcher, fletcher@ksdot.org, (785) 296-3726
Subcommittee on Construction
Greg Schieber, gregs@ksdot.org, Geotechnical Engineer, (785) 296-2291
Susan Eiseman, susan.eiseman@ks.gov, Assistant Bureau Chief of Construction, (785) 296-7138
Subcommittee on Design
Scott King, sking@ksdot.org, Chief Bureau of Road Design, (785) 296-3901
Subcommittee on Fiscal Management and Accounting
Rhonda Seitz, rhonda@ksdot.org, Chief of Fiscal Services, (785) 296-3545
Subcommittee on Highway Transport
John Maddox, johnm@ksdot.org, Manager, Office of Rail Affairs, 785-296-3228
Subcommittee on Information Systems
Jeff Neal, jfneal@ksdot.org, Chief Information Officer, (785) 291-3946
Subcommittee on Internal/External Audit
Kent Olson, kolson@ksdot.org, Director, Division of Fiscal & Asset Management, (785) 296-7421
Rhonda Seitz, rhonda@ksdot.org, Chief of Fiscal Services, (785) 296-3545
Subcommittee on Legal Affairs
Barb Rankin, rankin@ksdot.org, Chief Counsel, (785) 296-3461
Subcommittee on Maintenance
Tim Cunningham, TimC@ksdot.org, Field Maintenance Engineer, (785) 296-3853
William Adams, clay.adams@ks.gov, Bureau Chief of Maintenance, 785-296-3233
Subcommittee on Materials
Greg Schieber, gregs@ksdot.org, Geotechnical Engineer, (785) 296-2291
Richard Barezinsky, rick.barezinsky@ks.gov, 7853686521
Subcommittee on Personnel and Human Resources
Denise Schwab, Denise@ksdot.org, (785) 296-3566
Subcommittee on Policy
Chris Herrick, chris.herrick@ks.gov, Director of Planning and Development, 785-296-2252
Subcommittee on Right-of-Way, Utilities and Outdoor Advertising Control
Laura Burnham, laura@ksdot.org, Beautification Office Administrator, (785) 296-4061
William Sothers, mitchs@ksdot.org, Coordinating Engineer, (785) 296-3529
Subcommittee on Safety Management
Chris Bortz, CBortz@ksdot.org, Traffic Safety Manager, (785) 296-3618
Steve Buckley, buckley@ksdot.org, State Safety Engineer, (785) 296-1148
Subcommittee on Traffic Engineering
Michael Floberg, floberg@ksdot.org, Chief of Transportation Safety and Technology, (785) 296-7431
Subcommittee on Transportation Communications
Ann Williamson, annw@ksdot.org, Public Information Officer, 7852962669
Kimberly Qualls, kqualls@ksdot.org, Public Affairs Manager NE Kansas DOT, (785) 296-3881
Steve Swartz, stevesw@ksdot.org, Chief of Office of Public Affairs, (785) 296-3585
Subcommittee on Transportation Finance Policy
Chris Herrick, chris.herrick@ks.gov, Director of Planning and Development, 785-296-2252
Subcommittee on Transportation Systems Management and Operations
Catherine Patrick, catherine.patrick@ks.gov, Director of Operations, 785-296-3285
TransComm Executive Committee
Kimberly Qualls, kqualls@ksdot.org, Public Affairs Manager NE Kansas DOT, (785) 296-3881
Transportation Curriculum Coordination Council
Lora Kowach, lora@ksdot.org, CIT Program Administrator, (785) 291-3836
